1a Specht, Michael
1b Zametzer, Klaus
1¢c Schéadel, Julius

1d

2a Hoffmann, Rainer
2b Nieder, Sepp

2c¢c Hoffmann, Maike
2d

3a
3b
3c
3d

4a Szady, Nicolas
4b Troger, Peter
4c¢ Mai, Carsten
4d

5a Zuchtriegel, Armin

5b Kiesewetter, Thomas

5¢c Kokula, Wolfgang
5d

6a
6b
6¢c
6d

7a Dommel, Helmut
7b Rohrle, Andre
7c Weise, Manuela
7d

8a Kuffer, Christian
8b Kuffer, Lukas
8c Harrer, Séren
8d Erten, Sadik

9a Dommel, Nadine
9b Eisinger, Kristina
9c Cantanzaro, Leonie
9d

10a

10b
10c
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WA 720
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BSC Lindach

Freischltz Langenbrunn
SpvGG Reuth
SV Eibelstadt

BS Wirsberg
VIR Haag
BS Wirsberg

SpvGG Reuth
SpvGG Reuth
Hubertus Schiitzen Schiel3en

Hubertus Schitzen Schiel3en
SG Feuchtwangen
SG Feuchtwangen

Edelweis Diemantstein
SpvGG Reuth
SV Eibelstadt

TSV Schwarzenborn

TSV Schwarzenborn
Hubertus Schitzen Schiel3en
Regensburger BS

Edelweis Diemantstein
VIR Haag
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Herren U50 Blankbogen
Herren U65 Recurve
Herren U65 Compound

Herren U50 Blankbogen
Herren Kompositbogen
U18-w Blankbogen

U18-m Compound
Herren Compound
Herren Blankbogen

Herren Blankbogen
Herren U50 Compound
Herren U50 Recurve

Herren Blankbogen
Herren Compound
Damen U50 Recurve

Herren Blankbogen
U18-m Blankbogen
Herren Primitivbogen
Herren Jagdbogen

Damen Blankbogen
Damen Langbogen
U12-w Jagdbogen



10d

11a Meyer, Benedikt
11b Ruppert, Pascal
11c Mion, Marco
11d

12a Rupprecht, Stephan
12b Weiss, Helmut

12¢ Grill, Katharina

12d
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